## Oregon School-Based Health Alliance (EIN: 36-4588657)

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR 2015 SBHC AWARENESS DAY			
Youth Sponsor		\$50 per youth	
Help a specific number of youth participate in SBHC Awareness Day Youth Action Council Sponsor			
Support Oregon's statewide SBHC Youth Action Council (YAC) – a group of dedicated young people working on SBHC Awareness Day and other projects throughout the year		\$500	
<b>Rural Engagement Sponsor</b> Help young people from Oregon's rural communities access and participate in SBHC Awareness Day		\$500 - \$999	
Healthy Kids Sponsor Support OSBHA's youth leadership development activities at SBHC Awareness Day		\$1,000 - \$2,499	
Green Apple Sponsor Support OSBHA, our legislative policy work, and SBHC Awareness Day advocacy activities as a premier sponsor		\$2,500 - \$5,000	
SPONSOR BENEFITS			
Youth Sponsor	Newsletter recognition; Name recognition on event web page		
Youth Action Council Sponsor	Newsletter recognition; Name recognition on event web page; Recognition on Youth Action Council web page		
Rural Engagement Sponsor	Newsletter recognition; Name recognition on event web page; Recognition in newsletter article exploring rural youth engagement		
Healthy Kids Sponsor	Newsletter recognition; Name recognition on event web page; Name recognition in printed program		
Green Apple Sponsor	Newsletter recognition; Name recognition on event web page; Name recognition in printed program; Name recognition on the OSBHA homepage		

SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION		
Organization Name:	Contact Person(s):	
Address:	Phone:	
	E-mail:	
PAYMENT INFORMATION Check which payment option applies:		
Sponsor level: Sponsorship Contribution: \$	<ul> <li>[ ] Check is enclosed payable to Oregon SBHA</li> <li>[ ] Check will be sent by the following date:</li> </ul>	
	[ ] Please send an invoice to the contact person listed above.	
[] Yes, we are including an organization profile and logo. (Profile 100 word max. Email logo and profile to communications@osbha.org).		

Contributions are only restricted according to scholarships and event benefits described above; otherwise funds are used to generally support OSBHA's mission. Sponsors agree to submit organizational/company logos, rather than product logos. OSBHA does not endorse the products or services of our sponsors and we reserve the right to exclude sponsors whose products or services are not in keeping with our mission.